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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
MITSUBISHI
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VAG
VAG
VW
VW
VW
VW

03G957147A
03G957147C
3G957147A
3G957147C
MN980233
03G957147A
03G957147C
3G957147C
03G957147A
03G957147C
3G957147C
03G957147A
03G957147C
03G957147A
03G957147C
3G957147A
3G957147C

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HELLA

FAE
MEAT & DORIA
FACET
FUELPARTS
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL

0903167
19190
19190
19190
6PU009121901
79341
87477
90456
CS1641
SEB1633
V10721158
XREV547
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